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Theodore R. Conn .
. October 30, 198 O
= Page Two

As you can readﬂy tell the recnrdq of the State Engineers office were -

not effected by the [935 fire at the f"anﬁ:alo Tnank ch for that, 1T T " .

S can bﬂa of any £ urther help lmt me Kk now. :

: Smcere!y,

. BRUCE A EST‘:S Supnrwsor
"ﬁurvey/(?ortvfxcate ection -

BAEwpe -



Water Hesources De,oarz‘meni

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK.

VICTOR ATIYEH 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 .. PHONE 378-3508 or
, ' s 1-800-452-7813

October 20, S8

- Theodore R, Cénn
Attorney at Law

Po D, Box 35!
Lakeview, OR 97630

 REFERENCE: Files & Numt erod 4667, G649 and 17619

In responce o your latter Soptombu 2 1380, regarding any apnhcauom
" involving the appropriation of the waterc of Long Creek- and L oyote
Creek I have made the following. om;er\m‘r'ons. :

Certiticates have’ been Lssuw} on all thren of the files you mentiohed in

-~ vour letter: Permits 3667, 3669 and’ ""f«)‘% Motations regarding the
allowances (nder-those ¢ rtmuate; are shown on the armm'ﬁanymg maps
with the acreages allowed thereon. Another file .under mphcat‘on-

. number 29461 apd permit number 23241 was issued a certificate number’
235328 to "@yerhaeue.far Timbhsr Company. This certlilcatﬁ sllowed .33
c.fes. of water from Long Creek and 0,33 c.f.s. of water from Coyote
Creek for voad sr)rmHmQ wlth a prierity of Se tember £. !" 5k, .

_An incomplete apnhcatmn nuimber 6475 was filed by 'rhe L. S. Indian
'Irrxp;':t'm Service without fees an. April 7,.1919. Mo permit has. besn
“issued approving this applications Two uthcr files were listed in this area
132532 and 12953 both filed on February 11, 1931 hy Kesterson Lumber
Company for steam poier, dormestic and stock use. These applications
were later withdrawn by the a ppiiz:ant‘~' and of course Eh,ermizs_ were pever
issued, : : o :

~ Application 4650 permit 3670 and application’ 4651 permit 3671 were
requested” by the Chewaucan Land and Cattle Company but was
subsaquently f‘anr-ﬁ!ed and of course no effect. The only other filing T
found was a new application 60017 in the name of Freemont Mational
Farest “hich you are aware has been protested by the ZX Rarch and
Colohan ‘,nterorzsee. These ten filings are the oniy ohes. that 1 found
relative to Long Creek and f‘nyotc C rpch. I hepe this gives you the
"zriormauon you neoﬂcr’i. . oL e




N . . .
THEODORE R. CONN ' %, . MAILING ADDRESS:

JAMES C. LYNCH A ’ CONN & LYNCH *  ‘POST OFFICE BOX 351

LANE W. SIMPSON . : . - ATTORNEYS AT LAW . . PHONE 947-2196
+ 620 NORTH FIRST STREET .
' LAKEVIEW, OREGON 97630

September 29, 1980

Water Resources Department
555 - 13th Street N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Gentlemen:

In digging through some old files of the ChéWaucan Land
& Cattle Co., I find a notice of beginning of construction by the
company of ditches covered by Application #4649, Permit #3669, and
also reference to Application #4647, Permit #3667 and an Application
#7916, also.erroneously referred to as #7619. These all seek to
appropriate the water of Long Creek which was a tributary of the
Sycan Rivérvwhich flowed across the Klamath Indian Reservation.

Apparently Silver Lake Irrigation District had ambitions
- to-take the water of Long Creek and Coyote Creek over the hill and
into the Thompson Reservoir, but such ambition was never accomplished.

Can you téll me the status of these applications according
to your records. Also, the date of any other application on Long
‘Creek or Coyote Creek which might be prior in time to these
~applications. 1In other words, what is the status as shown as shown
by your records for the waters of Long, Creek and Coyote Creek, all
of which, I think, flowed 1nto the Sycan Valley across Reservation
land. If there are any coples of 'permits or applications or final

- proof that I ‘should have, adv1se me of the -cost so that I can. send
you the necessary funds. :

Did all Qf‘thé'old records burn‘in the fire? ,N/étsfr’
Very truly yours,

CONN & LYNCH

By: Theodore R. Conn
TRC:ag T
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- Zacloged plcase find my official reselipt 0.

BIB2 fovr §12,°7, which ancumb was iradsmitted with
at ° )
yhur Applicslicy Yo. 7819, cnich had been-réfurded

- for coupletion. I um aleo i receipy of wsp. Thes

o ‘ ‘ e i
applisntion will be akes wp for 2iowoval gs soom -
e the dgine oauw UE peubiiel shd you will bé furtngé
advistde
Very vegpectfuily
- .
S ' Peroy A Uupper,
RIS-LA ' T i#4nte Favinesys
4 “
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Hovenber 1B, 1920.

lir. Jolm Jackson,
Glendale,
Oregonie
Dear Sirs

I am in roceipt of your letter of Hovember 14th

gmaklng application for permit to appropriste water.

Your letter has been considersd snd spplication
numbered 7619 ond application blank 1s returned here=
»ith for completion, maps and fee. .

1 have partizliy Tilled oat the application
blank from permit Hoe. 890 but duestions. 5,6,7,8,9,
10,12,13,14 and 15 shendd be gnswersd, and the
application should besighed zad should bear the
signsture of witnesses. under guestion 9 the number
o¥ acres te be irrigated .ithin stch Torty acre
truet ghoald be set fortha.

“ha feos on this application are & £3.00
examinstion fee and recording fees amounting to- .
$9.00 for the irrigition of 60 mcres. You will note
from the instructions that map is required to bLe
filed with the application which should show the

‘application of the source of sapply, the lecatlon

of the pelint of diversion, the location of the ditch
lines and the number of acres within ‘each forty acre

‘trict which are to be irrigeted, In order to retiin

its original Gete of priority this application should
be returned o this office accompanied by the reguired
fecs and maep on or beforc lecember ig, 1923.

R Very respectfully, -

Percy Ae Cupper,
“State Engineer, .

HS:3
1nc;.
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Tecember 22, 1924.
dr, John Jackson,
Glendale, OregOn,
Dear Sinrs

Final proof of appropriation of water
and the ore dollar recording feoe have lgeen reo-
aeived under your Permit No. 4875, 7

Officiel veceipt wamber 1927 is enclos-
ed covering the above amount,

The procf #ppears to be in proper fom
and will be taken up for approval and issusnce of
certificats soon,

Yours respectfully,

H. - Rhea Luper,
Enolesure. _ » ttate Engineer.



Ootober 3, 1934,' -

¥r. John J. Jaokson,
Glendale, Oregon.

Dear Sirs

. 1 an enciosing herewith blanks
- for msking final proof of appropriation
of water under your Permit No. 4875,

When the proof has been properly
£illed out and signed vefore s notary, it
ghonld be.roturned to this office, ascompan-
ied by $1,00 for the purposs of recording ths
final water right certificate in the county

-eseordga Lo L : -

I ag also enclosing a ‘sopy of in -
structions Jor filling out the proof. .

Yours regpsctfully,

H. . - 'Rnes Luper,
Ene. e State. Enginser.



Extension of Time

lizy 28, 1923.

> John J. chison,’
QlendaTG, Gre 203e

Dear Givs o Permit Yfumber 4875,

, T an in r?coipt of »our lestter of the 25%th makinrT -

application for an.cxtension of time within which to complotely

apply tho water to tho proposed uso nndor applicakion number

7619, Dermit numbgr 4875. o : .
. - 'fhls matter hag been glven careful consideration

and yGu will bo allowed until October ipt, 1924 wztniﬁ'vniﬂn

%0 ﬁpply the water undor this pormit.

Lruoming you will be able to GOﬁplﬂuG vour cevelop»

Jery reépectfully,

' Porcy As Cupper, _
H - State Ingiaser,







October 6, 1922.

. . 1r. John J. Jnckscn, o : ' - S
’ Glendale, Crogon.

BDear Sir: - - h o - -
This is to adviee you that the State Vater Board it a ) A

reeting held Septesber 26th, you were granted an extencion of
time until June 1, 19%3 vithin vhich to coxplete consiruction . : -
work under permit Wo. 4875.

Yours veyy truly,

2 - . -
K R. Y. Poiter,
- _ Secrotary. -
; !
-
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